Roadway
MiniView
SVS LED Luminaire (small)
MiniView_SVS_en 12/22 page 1 of 3
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:

Dimensions
MiniView LED Cobra Head (SVS) Gen2 LED Wattage and Lumen Values with No Lens
Ordering Code
LE2 LE3
LED
QTY
System
Current (mA)
Color
Temp. (K)
Avg. System
Wattage (W)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
SVS-25W16LED3K 16 440 3000 24 3042 B1-U0-G1 125 3076 B1-U0-G1 126
SVS-35W16LED3K 16 700 3000 37 4514 B1-U0-G1 123 4564 B1-U0-G1 125
SVS-54W16LED3K 16 1050 3000 57 6318 B2-U0-G1 111 6388 B2-U0-G1 113
SVS-64W20LED3K 20 960 3000 63 7658 B2-U0-G2 122 7661 B2-U0-G2 122
SVS-25W16LED4K 16 440 4000 24 3225 B1-U0-G1 132 3261 B1-U0-G1 134
SVS-35W16LED4K 16 700 4000 37 4785 B1-U0-G1 131 4838 B1-U0-G1 132
SVS-54W16LED4K 16 1050 4000 57 6697 B2-U0-G1 118 6771 B2-U0-G1 119
SVS-64W20LED4K 20 960 4000 63 8117 B2-U0-G2 129 8121 B2-U0-G2 129
MiniView LED Cobra Head (SVS) Gen2 LED Wattage and Lumen Values with House-side Shield
Ordering Code
LE2 LE3
LED
QTY
System
Current (mA)
Color
Temp. (K)
Avg. System
Wattage (W)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
SVS-25W16LED3K 16 440 3000 24 2322 B0-U0-G1 95 2411 B1-U0-G1 99
SVS-35W16LED3K 16 700 3000 54 3446 B1-U0-G1 64 3578 B1-U0-G1 66
SVS-54W16LED3K 16 1050 3000 57 4823 B1-U0-G1 85 5007 B1-U0-G1 88
SVS-64W20LED3K 20 960 3000 63 6013 B1-U0-G1 96 6020 B1-U0-G1 96
SVS-25W16LED4K 16 440 4000 24 2461 B1-U0-G1 101 2556 B1-U0-G1 105
SVS-35W16LED4K 16 700 4000 54 3653 B1-U0-G1 68 3793 B1-U0-G1 70
SVS-54W16LED4K 16 1050 4000 57 5112 B1-U0-G1 90 5307 B1-U0-G1 94
SVS-64W20LED4K 20 960 4000 63 6374 B1-U0-G1 101 6381 B1-U0-G1 101
Predicted Lumen Depreciation Data
Predicted performance derived from LED manufacturer’s data and engineering design estimates, based on IESNA LM-80 methodology.
Actual experience may vary due to field application conditions.L70 is the predicted time when LED performance depreciates to 70% of
initial lumen output. Calculated per IESNA TM21-11. Published L70 hours limited to 6 times actual LED test hours.